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Extrato por período
Cliente: FRAT ESPIRITA IRMAO GLACUS

Conta: 0090 / 003 / 00502885-5

Data: 14/06/2019 - 08:45

Mês: Junho/2019

Período: 1 - 14

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 16.932,61 C

04/06/2019 176410 TEV MESM T 6.580,50 D 10.352,11 C

05/06/2019 000001 CRED TED 51.194,38 C 61.546,49 C

05/06/2019 200900 DB AT LUZ 1.546,32 D 60.000,17 C

06/06/2019 028525 DB SALARIO 34.846,00 D 25.154,17 C

07/06/2019 557873 DEB P FGTS 3.256,32 D 21.897,85 C

10/06/2019 028525 DEB TARIFA 12,00 D 21.885,85 C

13/06/2019 635386 PAG AGUA 2.735,89 D 19.149,96 C

13/06/2019 648987 PG ORG GOV 3.332,38 D 15.817,58 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


